

Bid Tabulations															
CITY OF CARTERSVILLE PROJECT NO.. PW-2022- LMIG															
Bid Opening Sept 15, 2022															
DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	Blount Construction		Bartow Paving		CW Matthews		Magnum Paving		NW GA Paving		Atlanta Paving and Concrete		
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
150-1000 Traffic Control		1 LS	\$ 30,779.72	\$30,779.72	\$ 48,142.80	\$48,142.80	\$ 135,768.59	\$135,768.59	\$ 60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$ 109,500.00	\$109,500.00	\$ 54,015.52	\$54,015.52	
402-1802 Recycled Asph. Patching, Incl Bitum Matl and H-Lime		120 TN	\$ 210.48	\$25,257.60	\$ 240.31	\$28,837.20	\$ 249.29	\$29,914.80	\$ 410.00	\$49,200.00	\$ 220.00	\$26,400.00	\$ 299.01	\$35,881.20	
402-1812 Recycled Asph. Conc. Leveling, Incl. Bitum Material and H-Lime		240 TN	\$ 177.97	\$42,712.80	\$ 148.48	\$35,635.20	\$ 261.50	\$62,760.00	\$ 230.00	\$55,200.00	\$ 125.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 179.62	\$43,108.80	
402-3101 Recycled Asph Conc. 9.5 MM Superpave, Type 1, Blend 1, incl. Bitum Mtl. And H-Lime		1315 TN	\$ 148.48	\$195,251.20	\$ 148.48	\$195,251.20	\$ 141.27	\$185,770.05	\$ 170.00	\$223,550.00	\$ 120.00	\$157,800.00	\$ 176.23	\$231,742.45	
402-3130 Recycled Asph Conc. 12.5 MM Superpave, GP 2 only, incl. Bitum Mtl. And H-Lime		1400 TN	\$ 131.44	\$184,016.00	\$ 140.88	\$197,232.00	\$ 135.61	\$189,854.00	\$ 155.00	\$217,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$168,000.00	\$ 151.87	\$212,618.00	
413-1000 Bitum Tack Coat		4200 GL	\$ 3.85	\$16,170.00	\$ 7.43	\$31,206.00	\$ 3.42	\$14,364.00	\$ 7.50	\$31,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$42.00	\$ 5.40	\$22,680.00	
432-5010 Mill Asph Conc Variable Depth		19240 SY	\$ 2.75	\$52,910.00	\$ 3.10	\$59,644.00	\$ 6.27	\$120,634.80	\$ 5.50	\$105,820.00	\$ 6.00	\$115,440.00	\$ 6.81	\$131,024.40	
653-0100 Thermoplastic Pvmnt Marking, RR/Hwy Crossing Symbol		2 EA	\$ 550.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 892.50	\$1,785.00	
653-0110 Thermoplastic Pvmnt Marking, Arrow, Tp 1		30 EA	\$ 90.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 75.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 110.25	\$3,307.50	
653-1501 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 in, White		7650 LF	\$ 0.60	\$4,590.00	\$ 0.50	\$3,825.00	\$ 0.50	\$3,825.00	\$ 0.75	\$5,737.50	\$ 0.50	\$3,825.00	\$ 0.61	\$4,666.50	
653-1502 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5 in, Yellow		10620 LF	\$ 0.60	\$6,372.00	\$ 0.50	\$5,310.00	\$ 0.50	\$5,310.00	\$ 0.75	\$7,965.00	\$ 0.50	\$5,310.00	\$ 0.61	\$6,478.20	
653-1804 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24 in, White		120 LF	\$ 13.50	\$1,620.00	\$ 12.00	\$1,440.00	\$ 12.00	\$1,440.00	\$ 12.50	\$1,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$1,440.00	\$ 8.40	\$1,008.00	
653-2804 Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 8 in, White		360 LF	\$ 4.25	\$1,530.00	\$ 4.00	\$1,440.00	\$ 4.00	\$1,440.00	\$ 5.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$1,440.00	\$ 2.59	\$932.40	
653-3501 Thermoplastic Skip Traf Stripe, White		690 GLF	\$ 0.45	\$310.50	\$ 0.40	\$276.00	\$ 0.40	\$276.00	\$ 0.50	\$345.00	\$ 0.40	\$276.00	\$ 0.58	\$400.20	
653-3502 Thermoplastic Skip Traf Stripe, Yellow		820 GLF	\$ 0.45	\$369.00	\$ 0.40	\$328.00	\$ 0.40	\$328.00	\$ 0.50	\$410.00	\$ 0.40	\$328.00	\$ 0.58	\$475.60	
653-6005 Thermoplastic Traffic Striping, White		150 SY	\$ 6.50	\$975.00	\$ 6.00	\$900.00	\$ 6.00	\$900.00	\$ 10.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 6.05	\$907.50	\$ 6.56	\$984.00	
653-6006 Thermoplastic Traffic Striping, Yellow		720 SY	\$ 6.50	\$4,680.00	\$ 6.00	\$4,320.00	\$ 6.00	\$4,320.00	\$ 10.00	\$7,200.00	\$ 6.05	\$4,356.00	\$ 6.56	\$4,723.20	
654-1001 Raised Pvmnt Markers TP 1		150 EA	\$ 6.50	\$975.00	\$ 6.00	\$900.00	\$ 6.00	\$900.00	\$ 7.00	\$1,050.00	\$ 6.05	\$907.50	\$ 5.25	\$787.50	
611-8050 Adjust Manhole to Grade		26 EA	\$ 800.00	\$20,800.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$34,450.00	\$ 1,322.00	\$34,372.00	\$ 650.00	\$16,900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$48,100.00	
611-8140 Adjust Water Valve Box to Grade		5 EA	\$ 750.00	\$3,750.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$8,800.00	\$ 1,264.00	\$6,320.00	\$ 600.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$14,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$3,750.00	
				\$596,868.82		\$661,187.40		\$801,747.24		\$794,277.50		\$708,222.00		\$808,468.47	